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PKOGPRAM
PRGJECT

LEvEL

PRED
EVENT

STul

STO2
ENDUL
ENDU2
12000
12000
120u0
12000

12¢0u
L12uuy
12005
lzuus
12010
12012
12U01¢
12u240
12u349
12034

12052
12034
12034
12050
12060
12074
12064
12u04)
12085
1cu90Q

12099
12095
12095
12109
1<1u5
12110
12130
lciad
Lcla)
12159

1215¢%
12100
12179
12175
1175
12196

DETAIL

Succ
EVENT

ST 1
STue
12000
1¢0¢E

12005
120140
12012
laule

12034
12196
12006
1080
12u5¢
12006
12020
lz0¢éd
12v2¢
1203¢

12034
1216(C
lecud
12080
12370
1¢udd
2069
leus s
12¢9¢
12u6¢&

1210¢
1210¢
1¢las
1211v
121640
1213¢C
12140
12150
1415¢
1c<15¢

lc160
12170
1217¢
ENDV )
12z50
L22uu

| ol 2

s0JUNB2

INA b aUivme DNavi e o thveines b

REPULRT DATEk.

LuvenvaatLing

ACTIVITY TIME STAMEAS REPORT

12M TELESCCPE PRCJECT.

12M ANTENNA UPGRADING PROJECT.

ACTIVITY
CESCRIPTICN

BEGIN

CCNCEPT CESIGN
cummy
DESIGN " JIG

PANEL CCNTRACT
DESIGN TENPL
SELECT CCNCEPT

ELECTKCNICS DESIGN PH 1
LEAD DLMMY

FRLCURE JIG

TEST JIG & TEMFL

MAKE PANELS

BUILD TcMPL

DESIGN SUS

BIC, CCNTRACT BLS

CUMMY

OZSIGN cLECTRCONICS PH 2

CESIGN CLECTROUNICS PH 3
BUILD ELECTRGNMICS

MAN UUMMY

TEST & SHIP PANFLS
8UILO B8LS

ASScHM3LY BLS

MEASUKE & TEST SURFACE
CONTRACT CR MCD

THERMAL TESTS

cUNNY

DISASS, SHIP BUS/PANELS
REMUVE CAELES

CG C8 MGOS

KEASSEMGLE BUS

CMPLT CBR MCCS, nECABLE
REMOVE CLO, INSTALL NEW
COMPLETE &LS

1ST THERMZL STAB GF BUS
INSTALL NEW RX NMCUNTS
INSTALL PANelS

ADJUST PANECLS

INSTALL, TST ELECTRUNICS
TEST SYSTEM

DUMAY

LuMMY

PnCLC. INDUCTOSYNS PLATES

TIME
EST

04.9
Q0uo

14.0
06.0
21.0
04.0

V8.0
25.0
18.0
03.0
22.0
06.0
12.0
12.0
0000
17.0

13.4
15.0
ocou
03,0
]6.0
U4.0
U9, 6
02.0
Uo.4
J0a0

03.0
02.0
02.0
02.0
05,0
0l.0
0l.0
(lo.s
V2.5
02.0

06.0
U4.0
03.0
ouuo
0090
26.0

SLACK
PRIM. SEC.

]
9.9
«0
9.9
«Q
U
o4
10.6
o)
0

00
«0
o4
.u
10.6

EARLY
START

AONLMAYSB]
Al5J4uL 82
AQLlMAYSL
Al5JuUL82

31DEC82

21JANB3
AUBJUNBL
A0BJUNBIL
AOB8JUNBL
AUBJUNSL

AuB8JUNBL
AOBJUNSBL
A15SEPSL
AOLMAR82
AlTAuUG81
AO3NOV81
A30JUNSL
A22SEPB1
Al0UAUGS8L
Al10AUGSL

AQ2MAR B2
A30JUNB2
A3UJUNB2
ANLFEDB2
AL6DECSL
A13APRB2
A17MAYS82
A1TMAY 82

22JuL82

26JULE2

26 JUL82
264UL 82
26JULB2
16AUG82
Q9ALGS2
3N AUGB2
U7SEPB2
14SEP82
14SEP82
16SEPB2

30SEP82
i11NOV82
10DECB2
310eC82
31DEC82
A24DECBL

DATES
FINISH

AOLMAYSI
Al5JUL82
AOQ8JUNBL

15JUL82

31DEC32

21JANS3
ALSSEP3L
AL7AUSB1
AO3NCVSEL
A30 JUNSL

Al0AUGS1
A24DECB1
A25FEBS2
AL7MAYE2
AGLFEBB2
AOLMARS2
A22SEP8L
Al16DECSIL
AluAaussl
AQ2MARB2

A3uJUNB2
140CT82
X30JUN82
AO3IMARSE2
A13APRB2
A17MAYS82
224UL82
X22JUNB2
264UL82
26J4UL B2

16AUGB2
U9AauG82
09AUG82
30AUGSE2
14SeP82
07SEP82
14SEP82
16SEP 82
JUSEPB2
30SEPB2

LINOV 82
100EC82
31DECB2
310eC82
310€C82
30JUN82

124001
ANTO12

LATE
START

O1MAYB1
23SEPB2
O14AY 8L
23SEPB2
310£C82
21JANS3
08JUNSBL
08JUNBL
08JUNSEL
03JUNSL

UB8JUNSL
08JUNBL
17SEPB1
O LMAR 82
300CT81
N3NOvel
30JUNSBL
22SEPBL
10AUG 81
10AUGSB1

02MARSB2
23JULB2
30 JUNB2
19APRSB2
160EC 81
13APRB2
17MAY 82
17MAY32
22JUL82
23SEP 82

26JULB2
23SEPS2
23SEP 82
16AUGS82
070C 782
3:AUG82
N7SEP82
14SEPB2
14SEPB2
16SEPB2

3055P82
L1NGVB2
LODECSB2
31DEC82
14JANS3
24DECSL

DATES
FINISH

01MAYB1
23SEP82
J8JUNBL
23SEP82
31DEC82
21JANB3
17SEPB1
300CT81
02NCV8 L
33JUN81

10AUGS8 L
24DECS8 1L
U 1MARB2
1 TMAY82
1SAPRB2
01MARS2
225¢P81
16CECB1
22SEPB1
02MAR82

30JUNB2
LINOV82
30JUNB2
LTMAY82
13APR 82
17MAY82
224UL82
23SEP82
26JUL82
23SEP82

16AUGS 2
070CT82
$70CT82
30AUG8 2
11NOV8?2
01755P82
14SEPBR
16SEP 82
30SEP82
30SEPB2

1INOV82
100EC82
31DEC82
31DeC82
14JAN8 3
30JUNB2

SORTED

SCHED.

RUN DATE 30JUNB2

BY PRED,SUCC

OEPT

JWF

Jrp
XX

JWF

WGH
WGH

Jip

JMP
JMP

JWF
WG4
WGH
JWF
OAW
JWF

WGH
PJR
PJR
WGH
PJR
WGH
WCH
JWF
DER
WGH

JWF
JWF
JMP



PROGRAM
PRCJECT

LEVEL

PKeD
EVENT

12196
12200
12210
12210
12229
12225
1223y
12249
12250

DETAIL

succ
EVENT

1224¢C
12214
1z22¢
12230
12225
1225¢C
l1z24(C
12250
ENCOZ

Cy.
coD.

NALL LA

LY IV F

12M ANTENNA UPGRADING PRGCJECT.

ACTIVITY
CESCRIPTICN

INDUCTCSYN ELECTRCNICS
UESIGN INDLCTOSYNS
CES. TEL INTERFACE
PRCCLKE MAT.

MFG, INTERFACE

DurHY

MFG. INDULCTGSYNS

TEST INDUCTOSYNS
INSTALL INCLCTCSYNS

TIME
EST

30.0
06.0
08.0
04.0
V4.0
0000
15.0
03.0
0l.0

AdiInLiviimy U AV ARLunT

ACTIVITY TIME ST REPORT

20JLNB2 KEPCRT CATE. 12M TELESCCPE PRCJECT.

SLACK EARLY

PRIM. SEC.  START
21.0 A24DEC81
.0 30JUNB2
10.0 11AUG82
.0 11AUG82
10.0 070C 182
10.0 04NOVB2
.0 U9SEPB2
.0 24DEC82
.0 14JAN83

DATES
FINISH

284UL 82
11AUG82
070C 7182
09SEPB2
04NOV82
04NOvV82
24DECB2
14JANB3

2LJANS3

12M001
ANTO12

LATE
START

26MAY 82
30JUNB2
210CT82
11AUG 82
1 7DEC82
14JANS3
09SEPB2
24DECB2
14JANS3

DATES
FINISH

24DECB2
11AUG82
170EC82
0SSEPB2
14JAN83
14JANB 3
24DEC82
14JANB3
21JANS3

RO ¢

RUN DATE 30JUNB2

SCRTED BY PFRED,SUCC

SCHED.

DEPT



NI ALIVAL RALIL AdIhUITuT AV R EUNG
ACTIVITY BAR CHA.

g |
PROGRAM 30JUNB2 KEPGRT DATE. 124 TELESCCPE PRCJECT. 12M001 RUN DATE 30JuUNB82
PROJECT 12N ANTENNA UFGRADING PROJECT. ANTO12
PREC SuCC cYy - A - ACTIVITY COMPLETE P - PACING ITEM «FINAL
EVENT EVENT CO DESCRIPTICA * - ACTIVITY DURATICN - = ACTIVITY FLOATY «DATE DEPT
STUl 120uc CCNCEFY DESIGN . . . HN . . . 03JUN81
lewvu 1200¢ UESIGN JIG . . . HEY . . . 15SEP8L
12000 12¢l1¢ PANEL CONTRACT - . . ‘e . . . 1L7AUG81 JWF
12000 12012 DESIGN TEMFL AAAAA . . e . . . 03h0vsEl
120u0 1401¢ SELECT CCONCEPT . o . . . . . 30JUNSL
12000 12030 ELECTRCNICS DESICN PH 1 . . 2. . . . 1) AUGS1 JMP
12005 lctu€ PRLCURE J1IG AAAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA . ‘e . . . 25FEBB2
12095 1208¢ TEST JIG & TEMPL . . AAAAAAAAAAA H . . o 17TMAY82
12ul0 1205¢ MAKE PANELS AAAAAARAAAAAAAAAA . HES . . . OLFEB82 JWF
1euld 120¢¢ BUILY TEMPL . AAAAAAAAZAAAAAALA . HIS . . . O01MARSB2
1201¢ 12020 CESICN BUS . . . H o A . 22SEP81 WGH
12020 120¢0 BIC, CCNTRACT B8uS AAARAAAAAAA . e . . . 160EC81 WGH
12030 12052 LESIGN ELECTRONICS PH 2 AAAAAAAAAAAAZAAAAAAAA . te . . . 02MAR82 JMP
12032 12u34 CESIGN ELECTRCNICS PH 3 . AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA, . . . 3DJUNB2 JMP
12034 lzle¢ BUILC ELECTRCGNICS . . . TAERERRES SRR R e = . . 140CT82 JMP
12u50 120¢&¢0 TEST & SHIP PANELS . . AAAAA . ‘e . . . O3MARB2 JWF
12060 12074 BUILL BuS . AAAAAAAAAAARAAAA H . . . 13APR82 WGH
L2070 lzutd ASScMBLY BLS . . «BAAAAA e . . . 17MAY82 WGH
2080 12u8¢ MEASJUKE & TEST SURFACE . . . PPPPPPPPP . . . 22JUL B2 JWF
12080 120sE CCNTRACT CB MCC . - . AALAA:, . . . 22JUNB2 DAW
12082 1205¢C THERMAL TESTS . . . te PP . . . 26JULB2 JnF
12099 1¢100 CISASS, SHIP BUS/PANELS . . . . PPPP . . . . 16 AUGB 2 WGH
12095 12108 2 REMOVE CABLES . . . fe ¥ fheommawa o . 09AUG82 PJR
12065 1210¢ 1 bC €8 MODS . . . Se ¥¥Fkmmmacw- . . 09AUGB82 PJR
12109 1211y REASSENBLE BUS o . . HIS PP . . . 3)AUG82 WGH
121us 1:1¢C CMFLT CB MCDS, RECABLE . . . H A e e . . 14SEPB82 PJR
lzliv 12130 REMOVe GLDU, INSTALL NEW . . . e PP . . . QTSEPB2 WGH
12130 1z14cC CCMPLETE BLS . . . ‘e PP . . . 14SEPB2 WGH
lclag 12150 1ST THERMAL STAB CF BUS . . . 3. PP . . . 16SEPB2 JWF
12140 121¢8 INSTALL NEw RX MCUNTS . . . H PPP. . . 30SEP82 DER
lzl50 1é1%¢ INSTALL PAMELS o ¢ . HIN PP. . . 39SEP32 WGH
12155 12164 ACJUST PANELS . . . Se PPPPPPP . . 11N0V82 JWF
12163 1217¢ INSTALL, TST ELECTRCNICS. . . s, . ppPPPp . 10DEC32 JWF
12170 1z217¢ TEST SYSTENM . . . H . PPP, . 31DEC82 JMP
12199 1220¢ PRCCe IHDUCTUSYNS PLATES. PPPPPPPPPPFPPFPPPPPPPPPPP, . . . 32JUNB2
12199 12240 INCUCTCSYN SLECTRCNICS o L T LT L L] e - . . 28JuUL82
12200 lzzlC CESIGN INDLCTCSYNS . . . PPPPPPP o . . 11AUG82
12210 12229 DESe TEL INTERFACE . . . H e D et . n70CT382
1e2lu 1223¢ PROCURE MAT. . . . H pPPPP" o . N9SEP82
12220 1222¢ MFGe INTERFACE . . . HI LE g . 04NOVE 2
12230 12240 MFG.. INDUCTQSYNS . . . A PPPPPPPPPPPPPPP. . 24DECB2
12240 1c25¢C TEST INDUCTCSYANS . . . e . PPP . 14JAN33
12250 ElkvOZ INSTALL INCUCTOSYNS . . . e . PP . 21JANSB3

01JANB2 O0lAPRB2 0lJuLs2 010CT82 OLJANS3 O1APRS83



NATIONAL RADIO ASTROHLMY CWEWFRVATURY PACEIV |
ACTIVITY TIME STATUS KEPORT

PRLGRAM 30JUNB2 REPORT DATE. 12M TcLESCOPE PRUOJECT, 12M001 RUN DATE 30JUN32
PRCJeCT 12¥ ANTENNA UPGRADING PROJECT. ANTO12

Lovel DETAIL SORTED BY EXP.DATE

PRcu SuCC cy. ACTIVITY TIME SLACK EARLY DATES LATE DATES DEPT
EVENT EVENT co. CESCRIPTICN EST PRIM. SEC. START FINISH START FINLISH SCHED,

L1199 1220¢ PRCC. INODLCTGSYNS PLATES 26.0 0 A24DtCB1 30JUNB2 24DECE1 30JUN82

12060 1296°¢ MEASURE & TEST SURFACE 0S.6 .0 AlTMAYB2 22J4ULB2 17MAY82 22JULB2 JWF
12195 1224¢ INDUCTCSYN SLECTRONICS 30.0 21.0 A24DECBL 28JULB2 26MAYB82 24DECS2

12200 Le214¢ Ut SIGN INDLCTOSYNS V6.0 «0 30DJUNB2 11AUGB2 39JUNB2 11AUG82

12034 121630 BUILC ELECTRONICS 15.0 4.1 A30JUNB2 140CT82 28JuUL82 11NOVS82 JMP



